
 

 

67/69 Biccard Street, POLOKWANE, 0700, Private Bag X9487, Polokwane, 0700 

Tel: (015) 294 3000 Fax: (015) 294 4504 Website: http://www.lda.gov.za 

 
 

CONFIDENTIAL 

 

1 

 

 

Ref 4/1/1/5 ACDP 23/19 AND ACDP 24/07 

 

Enq : Mononyane NM 

Date : 02/10/2024 

 

The Director  

Provincial Supply Chain Management Office 

Private Bag X9486 

POLOKWANE 

0700 

 

REQUEST TO PUBLISH BIDS INFORMATION IN THE PROVINCIAL BULLETIN. 

 

1. The above matter refers. 

2.  The Department request that the bid results for the above-mentioned bids be publicised as follows: 
BID NO. DESCRIPTION OF SERVICE DATE OF 

AWARD 
SERVICE 
PROVIDER 

AWARD 
AMOUNT 

POINTS 
SCORED 

ACDP 

23/19 

Rendering Of Catering Services (Leasing of 

Kitchen and Tuckshop) At Madzivhandila 

College of Agriculture for A Period of Three 

(3) Years 20/09/2024 

Mulipfi Trading and 

Projects Per rates 

91.00 

ACDP 

24/07 

Renewal Of 2x Sophos Firewall License for 

A Period Of 36 Months for The Limpopo 

Department of Agriculture and Rural 

Development (LDARD) 20/09/2024 

CHM Vuwani 

Computer Solutions R1 405 467.33 

05.00 

                                

                                                                                                                                                      

3. Hope you find the above to be in order 
 

 

 

_________________________________________    _______________ 

MARUPING TG       DATE 

ACTING DIRECTOR: SCM & ASSET MANAGEMENT               
 


